



## DEPARTMENT OF ENERGY

Energy Center, Rizal Drive cor. 34th St., Bonifacio Global City, Taguig

## **PURCHASE ORDER**

PMD-QF-17 17 Oct 2022

QUINTUPLICATE

Stock/Property No. Unit Description Security Unit Cost Amount  PROCUREMENT OF MATERIALS FOR DOF BENEFICATION CARDS OF THE NEWLY HIRED FMPL CYPES FOR THE CV 2023  pc Blank PVC ID Description Security Unit Cost Amount  PROCUREMENT OF MATERIALS FOR DOF BENEFICATION CARDS OF THE NEWLY HIRED FMPL CYPES FOR THE CV 2023  pc Blank PVC ID Description Security Unit Cost Amount  A BRIT PVC ID Description Security Unit Cost	Supplier: COMPETITIVE CARD SOLUTIONS, PHILS, INC				P.O. No. : 2023-08-203			
Sentemen:  Place for Delivery:  Place of Delivery:  BERNAT JACK STATE OF THE PLACE AND THE SET OF THE								
Place of Delivery:  11 2 Passes (ASS-PERSON)  Place of Delivery:  11 2 Passes (ASS-PERSON)  Delevery Terms, and Conditions contained herein:  Delevery Terms, and Conditions Contained herein:  Delevery Terms, and Conditions Contained herein:  Place of Delivery:  Delevery Terms, and Conditions Contained Assessment of Superind Parameters Contained Assessment of Conta	Charles and the second	AND NOTE	TO DESCRIPT THE STREET WHEN A STREET WAS A STREET	Mode of Pr			023	
DEACHTENT OF BOLEAY, Bud by Decer, Else Dr. 507.  Place of Delivery:  Deliver	Gentlemen:			ms and con				
Date of Delivery:  Date of Delivery:  Stock/Property No. Unit Description  PROCUREMENT OF MATERIALS FOR DOD  BENTIER CATADO CARROS OF THE NEWLY HIRED  FMPL OYERS FOR THE CY 20/23  1 pcs Blank PUC ID  Concepties with fine Property Representations of the New York Representation of the Property Representation of							aved Dischara	
Stock/Property No. Unit Description Security Unit Cost Amount  PROCUREMENT OF MATERIALS FOR DOF BENEFICATION CARDS OF THE NEWLY HIRED FMPL CYPES FOR THE CV 2023  pc Blank PVC ID Description Security Unit Cost Amount  PROCUREMENT OF MATERIALS FOR DOF BENEFICATION CARDS OF THE NEWLY HIRED FMPL CYPES FOR THE CV 2023  pc Blank PVC ID Description Security Unit Cost Amount  A BRIT PVC ID Description Security Unit Cost					Delivery Term			
Slock/Property No. Unit Description	Date of Delivery :	r/Enant	To earlie to Makes Box I so Ignay a little, gramming bro					
Stock/Property No. Unit Description Control of Quantity Unit Cost Amount  PROCUREMENT OF MATERIALS FOR DOE IDENTIFICATION CARDS OF THE NEWLY HIRED  PROCUREMENT OF MATERIALS FOR DOE IDENTIFICATION CARDS OF THE NEWLY HIRED  POST Blank PMC ID  Post Blank PMC ID  Post Disayand Materials Field Polyment Schorn Schorn  Profes Process of Schorn Jerne Schorn Jerne Schorn  Profes Process of Schorn Jerne	the called	Aprilogi	to hear vice new places of most + most cons	issuance of	certificate of acc	eptance from the er		
IDENTIFICATION CARDS OF THE NEWLY HIRED	Stock/Property No.	Unit	Description				Amount	
IDENTIFICATION CARDS OF THE NEWLY HIRED	10 10 Approved	31 -18	sent program a golden to nittle set an ito ni	Chicago.	ni radituri S	中的原料		
Page 1 of 1					THE FLU OR			
Correctible with Rich Pro 368 Preter. Glossy surface. Size. This chass of form up arm 55mm softmen.  Description of the Polysopher Street Closes and Street Closes. Street Virt. I from or 2 5 mm x 15.1.32 from or 900m. Printing Processor. Deve Submission. Hook, Garabiere. Accessor. Break Avair, Buckle.  Description of Street Virt. I from or 2 5 mm x 15.1.32 from or 900m. Printing Processor. Deve Submission. Hook, Garabiere. Accessor. Break Avair, Buckle.  Description of Street Virt. Street Virt. Street Virt.  Description of Street Virt. Street Virt. Street Virt.  Description of Street Virt. Street Virt.  Cleaning Kit Set  2 2.300.00 to 30,000.00  Cleaning Kit Set  2 2.300.00 to 4,600.00  TOTAL AMOUNT to 30,000 to 4,600.00  TOTAL AMOUNT to 31,900.00  TOTAL AMOUNT to 31	ALCORECT TO A CONTRACT TO A CO	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		8 888 % X. (2)	magneto di s	MARKET STANDARD		
Correctible with Rich Pro 368 Preter. Glossy surface. Size. This chass of form up arm 55mm softmen.  Description of the Polysopher Street Closes and Street Closes. Street Virt. I from or 2 5 mm x 15.1.32 from or 900m. Printing Processor. Deve Submission. Hook, Garabiere. Accessor. Break Avair, Buckle.  Description of Street Virt. I from or 2 5 mm x 15.1.32 from or 900m. Printing Processor. Deve Submission. Hook, Garabiere. Accessor. Break Avair, Buckle.  Description of Street Virt. Street Virt. Street Virt.  Description of Street Virt. Street Virt. Street Virt.  Description of Street Virt. Street Virt.  Cleaning Kit Set  2 2.300.00 to 30,000.00  Cleaning Kit Set  2 2.300.00 to 4,600.00  TOTAL AMOUNT to 30,000 to 4,600.00  TOTAL AMOUNT to 31,900.00  TOTAL AMOUNT to 31	le de la	bes	Blank PVC ID		1000	480 E	4 800 00	
Total Amount in Words) Sody One Thousand Nine Hundred Pescs Only    Conforme:   Conforme			Compatible with Rio Pro 360 Printer: Glossy surface		ne (so hit fair	paths 1	1,000,00	
All					au tha sa	el tabació		
Printing Process Dye-Sublination   Hook Caraches   Hook Cara	The state of	pes			500	45 00 E	22,500.00	
Hold Carabines   Accessory Break Avery Buckis   1000   30,000   6   30,000,00	Comment of the second	G Line			or man, which			
### Total Amount in Words   Sady One Thousand Nine Hundred Pesas Only  In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one percent for every day of delay shall be imposed on the underdelivered items.  Conforme:    Very Truly yours:   Very Trul	en show.	deim			lys in autom	ar Handela		
A sel Cleaning Kit Set  2 2,360.00 E 4,680.00  Other Terms and General Conditions - as stated in the Request For Quotation (RFQ-01-101-2023-03-0119-06-10-0120)  Nabject to deduction of allowed government taxes on the total amount.  In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one percent for every day of delay shall be imposed on the underdelivered items.  Conforme:  Very Truly yours:  Signature over Printed Name of Supplier  Fund Cluster:  Funds Available:  Page 4 of 1  HELENG ROLDAN  Amount:  Land Cluster:  Funds Available:  Page 4 of 1  HELENG ROLDAN  Amount:  Amount:  Amount:  Land Cluster:  Land Cluster		100	Accessory: Break Away Buckle		CHORRE SHELL	is to positive?		
Size will fire it John - 0 80mm thick and 85mm (H) x 54mm (W)	3 11 1	pes			1000	30.00 €	30,000.00	
(Total Amount in Words) Sixty One Thousand Nime Hundred Pesos Only  In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one percent for every day of delay shall be imposed on the underdelivered item's.  Conforme:  Very Truly yours:  Very Truly yours:  Funds Available:  Funds Available:  Page 1 0.1 3  HELENG ROLDAN  Other Terms and General Conditions  as stated in the Request For Quotation (RFO-01-101-1023-03-0119-0610-0120)  TOTAL AMOUNT F 61,508.60  TOTAL AMOUNT F 61,508.60	and the second	the like			and the same of th			
(Total Amount in Words) Sorty One Thousand Nine Hundred Pesas Only  In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one percent for every day of delay shall be imposed on the underdelivered item/s.  Conforme:  Very Truly yours:  Signature over Printed Name of Supplier  Funds Available:  Funds Available:  Page 1 01.1  HELEN CROLDAN  Other Terms and General Conditions  as stated in the Request For Quotation (RFQ-01-101-1023-03-04-101-101-1023-03-04-101-101-1023-03-04-101-101-1023-03-04-101-101-1023-03-04-101-101-101-101-101-101-101-101-101-						the charles		
(Total Amount in Words) Strate to deduction of allowed government taxes on the total amount.  (Total Amount in Words) Strate to deduction of allowed government taxes on the total amount.  (Total Amount in Words) Strate to deduction of allowed government taxes on the total amount.  (Total Amount in Words) Strate to deduction of allowed government taxes on the total amount.  In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one percent for every day of delay shall be imposed on the underdelivered item/s.  Conforme:  Very Truly yours:  FISA B. MORALES  Signature over Printed Name of Authorized Official  Director:  Page 1 of 1 HELENG ROLDAN  Amount:  Amount:	4 200	set	Cleaning Kit Set		2	2,300.00 ₽	4,600.00	
(Total Amount in Words) Strate to deduction of allowed government taxes on the total amount.  (Total Amount in Words) Strate to deduction of allowed government taxes on the total amount.  (Total Amount in Words) Strate to deduction of allowed government taxes on the total amount.  (Total Amount in Words) Strate to deduction of allowed government taxes on the total amount.  In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one percent for every day of delay shall be imposed on the underdelivered item/s.  Conforme:  Very Truly yours:  FISA B. MORALES  Signature over Printed Name of Authorized Official  Director:  Page 1 of 1 HELENG ROLDAN  Amount:  Amount:			Other Terms and General Conditions			100		
(Total Amount in Words) Sixty One Thousand Nine Hundred Pesos Only  In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one percent for every day of delay shall be imposed on the underdelivered item/s.  Conforme:  Very Truly yours:  Signature over Printed Name of Supplier  Fund Cluster:  Funds Available:  Page 4 of 1  HELEN CROLDAN  TOTAL AMOUNT # 61.980.00  TOTAL AMOUNT #			as stated in the Request For Quotation (RFC	0-01-101-2	023-03-	dalluging to sold a		
(Total Amount in Words) Sidy One Thousand Nine Hundred Pesos Only  In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one percent for every day of delay shall be imposed on the underdelivered item/s.  Conforme:  Very Truly yours:  Signature over Printed Name of Supplier  Fund Cluster: Funds Available:  Funds Available:  Page 4 of 1  HELENC ROLDAN  Amount:  Amount:  Amount:  Amount:	ATT OF	ientri .	0119-0610-0120)		787-778-787-86-7	of at the part of the department		
(Total Amount in Words) Sixty One Thousand Nine Hundred Pesos Only  In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one percent for every day of delay shall be imposed on the underdelivered item/s.  Conforme:  Very Truly yours:  Signature over Printed Name of Supplier  Date  Fund Cluster:  Funds Available:  Date ORS/BURS No.:  Date ORS/BURS:  Date ORS/BURS:  Amount:	10	1 - Sh	***Subject to deduction of allowed government	taxes ont		1/4/100 m	61,900.00	
(Total Amount in Words) Stody One Thousand Nine Hundred Pesos Only  In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one percent for every day of delay shall be imposed on the underdelivered item/s.  Conforme:  Very Truly yours:  FIISA B. MORALES  Signature over Printed Name of Supplier  Signature over Printed Name of Authorized Official  Designation  ORS/BURS No.:  Date of the ORS/BURS:  Amount:	A September 1	100	liant paraugo the up to for the Religious property	tomo on		The late of the		
In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one percent for every day of delay shall be imposed on the underdelivered item/s.  Conforme:  Very Truly yours:  Signature over Printed Name of Supplier  Signature over Printed Name of Authorized Official  Date  Date  Date  ORS/BURS No.:  Date of the ORS/BURS:  Amount:  Amount:	timeen	len 1	Teach Committee and the committee of the		Action 1	D 10 CH BY CA		
In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one percent for every day of delay shall be imposed on the underdelivered item/s.  Conforme:  Very Truly yours:  Signature over Printed Name of Supplier  Signature over Printed Name of Authorized Official  Date  Date  Date  ORS/BURS No.:  Date of the ORS/BURS:  Amount:  Amount:	Sept 200 Celtiful	i dis Ma	evn. Tanadwenos sa comento a desta con una		1.436.11	a village		
day of delay shall be imposed on the underdelivered item/s.  Conforme:  Very Truly yours:  Signature over Printed Name of Supplier  Date  Fund Cluster:  Funds Available:  Page 1 01.3  HELEN C. ROLDAN  Amount:  Amount:	(Total Amount in Word	ds) Sixt	y One Thousand Nine Hundred Pesos Only	- India		obrights and		
day of delay shall be imposed on the underdelivered item/s.  Conforme:  Very Truly yours:  Signature over Printed Name of Supplier  Date  Fund Cluster:  Funds Available:  Page 1 01.1  Date ORS/BURS No.:  Amount:  Amount:	In case	of failu	re to make the full delivery within the time specified above.	a penalty of	one-tenth (1/10)	) of one percent	for every	
Conforme:  Very Truly yours:  FLISA B. MORALES  Signature over Printed Name of Supplier  Signature over Printed Name of Authorized Official  Designation  Fund Cluster:  Funds Available:  Date ORS/BURS No.:  Date ORS/BURS:  Amount:			ne imposed on the underdelivered item/s					
Signature over Printed Name of Supplier  Date  Signature over Printed Name of Authorized Official  Director AS  Designation  ORS/BURS No.:  Date of the ORS/BURS:  Amount:	Conforme:		Property of the second		Transfer of			
Signature over Printed Name of Supplier  Date  Signature over Printed Name of Authorized Official  Director AS  Designation  ORS/BURS No.:  Date of the ORS/BURS:  Amount:  Amount:		at a		THEA	D BECKE C	CC		
Page 1 of 3 HELEN C ROLDAN  Director AS  Designation  ORS/BURS No.: OF 1911 OF 151 OF		MERCHANIC .	The state of the s	Charles and the latest and the latest	A street of the			
Date Designation  Fund Cluster:  Funds Available:  Date of the ORS/BURS:  Amount:	, 10 m	361	menh/fd/d					
Fund Cluster:  Funds Available:  Date of the ORS/BURS:  Amount:  Amount:	_	Alexander St.		Chara				
Funds Available : Date of the ORS/BURS: Manual : Amount : Amount : Manual :							200	
Page 1 of 1 HELEN C ROLDAN Amount: // //	Fund Cluster:			ORS/BURS No.: 12-1/11/2) Or/3-(51.				
Page 1 of 1 HELEN E ROLDAN	Funds Available :	9,7		Date of the	Date of the ORS/BURS:			
	n de	4	DELEN C DOLLAN	Amount :	11/10			
Accounting Division/Unit	Page 1 or 3 marc/jpc		signature over Printed Name of Chief Accountant/Head of					